
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

St Olaves / Newstead 
Homework _ Answer Key 

Comprehension 

PERCENTAGE PROBLEMS 

Answer key:  
1. C  
2. A  
3. A  
4. A  
5. E  
6. C  
7. C  
8. C  
9. D  
10. C  
11. B, C  
12. B, C  

 

Answer key:  
13. 48 
14. 640 
15. 161 
16. 128.7 
17. 252 
18. 0.8 × £20 = £16, So 

he saved £4 
19. 0.65 × £350, 

£227.50 
20. 0.64 × 600, 384 

pupils 

Answer key:  
21. 3800/3200 = 0.1875, 

18.75 % increase 
22. 7.5 12 = 0.625 , 1− 0.625 = 

0.375, 37.5 % decrease 



 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
  
  

Verbal Reasoning 

NVR 

ANSWERS 

23. D 

24. E 

25. A 

26. D 

27. E 

28. D 

29. A 

30. A 

31. D 

32. D 

 

33.

34.

35.

36.



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

38. D 

39. B 

40. C 

41. C 

42. A 

37.


